ION PROMO RASHGUARD LYCRA LS LIME
GREEN

Code: 48502-4241 LG

€ 34,95

SEREE

ION PROMO RASHGUARD LYCRA LS LIME GREEN

All ION RASHGUARDS are made of highly elastic SpanFlex_UV jersey. The hand feel of this supreme material makes the
difference! They can be used to protect you from the windchill effect, UV radiation and abration but also work as a thin extra layer
underneath the wetsuit.

SIZES

46/XS
48/S
50/M
52/L
54/XL
56/XXL

view sizechart
LINE CONCEPT

ION THERMO TOPS bridge the gap brilliantly between the Neo Tops and Rashguards. Made entirely out of Bi_Poly jersey, the
THERMO TOPS are quick to dry, velvety soft, warm and fantastically robust on the external surface. With multi-purpose functions,
they can be used as a thicker substitute for a Rashguard on cooler days to protect you from the dreaded windchill, skin chafing and
harmful UV rays. In colder waters, THERMO TOPS can be worn under your wetsuit for additional warmth.

FEATURES & MATERIALS

. Flat_Lock feature
. Slip_Loop

. Bi_Poly Jersey

. Sunglass_Loop

. UV Protection

MATERIALS

Bi_Poly Jersey

Surfcorner Store

Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy

+39 0541 083880

Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/ion_promo_rashguard_lycra_Is_lime_green

Daisuke E-commerce by www.pianetaitalia.com



U
ER

FEATURES & MATERIALSFLAT_LOCK
SLIP_LOOP

SUNGLASS_LOOP

UV PROTECTIONFLAT_LOCK

flexible, non irritating seams

Filtri
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